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Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited August 2005

Case
Number

04-50131
01-30043

04-41784

99-57186

02-56957

02-43478

04-12266

00-33009

Debtord@®

Gloria H. Marquez
ROI Direct.com

Quigley
Construction, Inc.

William Richard
Raymond Baker

Derick Lemone
Allen

U-Tron
Technologies, Inc

Charles Rowland
Morey

Techplanet Inc.

Creditor@® Amount

Citbank/Choice $723.24

Datainsight $922.37

Carpenters Funds

Admin Office of NCA ~ $1:260.04

First Bank of

California $725.30

Derick Lemone

Allen $1,606.50

Cong Wang $553.88

Jen Lu $627.94

Tammy Hills $689.42

Chris Hills $677.62

I\C/Iharles Rowland $1,375.00
orey

Michael Kifer $2,109.44

Date
Deposited

8/1/2005
8/1/2005

8/15/2005

8/17/2005

8/18/2005

8/29/2005

8/29/2005
8/29/2005
8/29/2005

8/19/2005

8/30/2005
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